12 chocalate  0.00 5

14 IRON BOX  10.00 1

16 FRA -TOYS  0.01 1

18 siipper  0.00 2

20 belt  0.00 1

22 FRA -KIDSWEAR  0.05 5

24 BLANKET  25.00 1

26 BED SHEET  75.00 5

28 CHOCOLET  0.00 3

30 BODY OIL  10.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN AND 50 / 100 ONLY.  497.50

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.